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

Beautiful brick ranch style home with over
1,700 Sq. Ft. on each level. 6 Br’s, 3 baths, 2
car garage, full bsmt, and a very large lot.
Call Molly 462-6700 or 6133.

Brick ranch on spacious lot. Home with open

floor space, 4 Br, 3 baths, large family area,

covered front porch with a swing. Call Molly
462-6133 or 6700.

A lovely, newer home in Levant. 4 Br's, 3 baths,
2 car garage, workshop, storm shelter and
situated on 12 lots. Call Molly 462-6133 or
6700.

575 W 7TH

*PRICED TO SELL*
This house offers 4 BDRS, 1 % baths, single

202 KANSAS

.

$76,500.00
.. , 'H

r o
e b

* BREWSTER*

Charming, classic 1 ¥2 story home. 3 Br, 2
bath with beautiful woodwork, hardwood

660 W. 4™ $67,500.00

ty,
o Ry

. 2
M |

*A HOME TO VIEW*

A classic, charming home from yesteryear.
Large living room, great kitchen and many

call Scott at 785-386-4519 days.
—6/1—7/31——-

Alfalf hay,

785-386-4519.
—2/1—tfn——

cane hay, and dry corn. Com-
petitive bids. Please call Scott Foote at

The Colby

marital therapy, depression, anxiety, stress,
trauma, anger management, ADHD, abuse,
divorce, and grief.

Interior
& Exterior

PAINTING

SPECIALIST « VINYL SIDING

DRYWALL ROOFING L“g:a'"

+ 1985 International 41 passenger w/approx.
87,000 miles

ALSO: + 1978 Chevy Step Van w/approx.
100,000 miles

+ 1947 (?) IHC Cub Tractor w/blade & belly
mount sickle mower, working condition.

Bids must be submitted to Marilynn Reed,

Clerk, U.S.D. #315, 210 S. Range, Colby,

KS 67701 in an envelope marked “Sealed

Bid” or may be faxed to 785-465-5020 by

2:00 p.m. on June 22, 2001.

For more information or to inspect these

vehicles, call Alan Wade at 785-465-5020.

U.S.D. #315 has the right to accept or re-

car garage and new central air & heat. floors and lead glass. Located across from the upgrades. Call Molly at 462-6700 or 6133 for F re e P re S S ':'P:;b H ject any or all bids.
¢ more details. L ROOM ADDITIONS A
all Rock L. Bedore 462-3904 school. Call Molly 462-6700 or 6133. ."I:;,i-"'.' A-1 CONSTRUCTION |
HANSEN LOT $7,500.00 725 LYNN DRIVE $142,500.00 PLUM STREET LOTS P | ease re CyC I e 5. Il_., . L
. ; B Free Estimates R
T i [ |
H

*RESIDENTIAL BLDG LOT*

Priced to sell quickly. A R-1 lot on cul de sac.

Call Molly for details @ 462-6700 or 6133.

*PRIVATE MASTER SUITE*

Brick ranch with private zoned master
bedroom w/garden room. Has an open floor
plan, 2 fireplaces, 2 car garage, sprinklers,
deck & more. Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

*R-3 BUILDING LOTS*
Thinking about building? Then call Molly for
details on these 6 R-3 Lots @ 462-6700 or
6133.

540 W 8TH $39.900.00

-.F._

] e

*WHY RENT?*

A newly updated 2 Br cottage with new floor
covering, kitchen & more. Great price-
Perfect for college student. Call Molly 462-
6133 or 6700.

580 WEBSTER $65,000.00

Attractive 6 BR, 2 bath home with
personality and “price appeal”. Corner lot,
privacy fence & 1 car garage. Call Molly

462-6700 or 6133.

880 S GARFIELD $72,500.00

Pow

ﬂ'i it
*MAKE AN OFFER*
Spacious corner lot, 2 car garage, 1 Br. guest
cottage & 3 Br, 2 bath, home. Seller
encourages offer. Call Molly 462-6700 or
6133,

309 ROCK ISLAND $39,500.00

SR

i

*COUNTRY LIVING*

This home located in Brewster offers 2-3 BRS,
1 bath, detached double car garage, storage
shed & central air & heat. Call Rock L.
Bedore 462-3904

250 S GARFIELD $66,900.00

*TWO-STORY HOME*
Affordable & attractjve 3 Br, 2 bath home ona
spacious lot with privacy fence & deck. Call
Molly 462-6700 or 6133.

2420 COUNTY ROAD P $86,000.00

i |
*COUNTRY LIVING*

This 2 story, 5 BR home has a new roof & is
located on 15 acres. It includes a Quonset
building, shop building and barn. Located 7
miles SE of Colby Call Rock L. Bedore
@462-3904 or 6930.

UPCOMING AUCTIONS:
7/11/01 — Tractors, Semi «» Trucks, Hay Equipment & Farm Equipment
to sell for The Bank, Oakley. Sale location, NE of Oakley, KS
7/20/01 - Shop Building with acreage, Tools, Equipment & Vehicle
Auction —Assets of Apache Construction, Inc., West Hwy 24,

Colby, KS

7/24/01 — Gaumer Family Land Auction, 15004 acres near Jennings in
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